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c7 75 |1C)
18,000,000,000 —
18,000,000,000 18,000,000,000| 2017/12/29 2.62
9,999,999,750 —
10,000,000,000 9,999,999,750] 2018/03/01 1.45
8,999,999,775 —
9,000,000,000 8,999,999,775| 2017/12/27 1.31
8,999,999,613 —
9,000,000,000 8,999,999,613| 2018/03/13 1.31
5,999,993,586 —
6,000,000,000 5,999,993,586| 2018/01/12 0.87
5,000,000,000 —
5,000,000,000 5,000,000,000| 2018/09/06 0.73
4,999,987,530 —
5,000,000,000 4,999,987,530] 2017/12/19 0.73
3,999,980,164 —
4,000,000,000 3,999,980,164| 2018/05/22 0.58
3,000,000,000 —
3,000,000,000 3,000,000,000| 2018/02/27 0.44
3,000,000,000 —
3,000,000,000 3,000,000,000| 2018/04/05 0.44
2,999,999,922 —
3,000,000,000 2,999,999,922| 2018/02/07 0.44
2,999,985,039 —
3,000,000,000 2,999,985,039| 2018/04/20 0.44
2,000,000,000 —
2,000,000,000 2,000,000,000] 2018/01/22 0.29
2,000,000,000 —
2,000,000,000 2,000,000,000{ 2018/08/10 0.29
1,999,999,948 —
2,000,000,000 1,999,999,948| 2018/01/19 0.29
1,999,993,260 —
2,000,000,000 1,999,993,260| 2018/01/16 0.29
1,000,000,000 —
1,000,000,000 1,000,000,000| 2017/12/27 0.15
1,000,000,000 —
1,000,000,000 1,000,000,000| 2018/03/28 0.15
999,997,424 —
1,000,000,000 999,997,424| 2018/02/19 0.15
29 11 30
(@)
12.95
12.95
29 11
( )
19 11 1 20 4 30
20 4 30 250,629,788,799 10,000
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20 5 1 20 10 31
20 10 31 246,889,881,532 10,000
20 11 1 21 4 30
21 4 30 234,178,832,461 10,000
21 5 1 21 10 31
21 10 31 225,162,120,839 10,000
21 11 1 22 4 30
22 4 30 237,370,716,528 10,000
22 5 1 22 10 31
22 10 31 225,388,339,921 10,000
22 11 1 23 4 30
23 4 30 257,793,127,785 10,000
23 5 1 23 10 31
23 10 31 254,744 ,993,509 10,000
23 11 1 24 4 30
o4 4 30 295,318,013,642 10,000
24 5 1 24 10 31
o4 10 31 286,569,079,681 10,000
24 11 1 25 4 30
25 4 30 429,294,122,055 10,000
25 5 1 25 10 31
25 10 31 422,590,859, 845 10,000
25 11 1 26 4 30
26 4 30 438,497,115,563 10,000
26 5 1 26 10 31
26 10 31 446,321,063,440 10,000
26 11 1 27 4 30
27 4 30 666,973,348,601 10,000
27 5 1 27 10 31
27 10 31 644,020,519,258 10,000
27 11 1 28 4 30
28 4 30 598,062,701,310 10,000
28 5 1 28 10 31
28 10 31 625,571,073,520 10,000
28 11 1 29 4 30
29 4 30 690,297,810,182 10,000
29 5 1 29 10 31
29 10 31 703,200,851,914 10,000
28 11 661,564,909,621 10,000
12 741,718,115,820 10,000
29 1 769,457,335,611 10,000
2 774,514,647,574 10,000
3 726,820,416,182 10,000
4 690,297,810,182 10,000
5 706,564,608,364 10,000
6 719,844,186,605 10,000
7 723,416,108,153 10,000
8 709,774,405,763 10,000
9 688,086,202,827 10,000
10 703,200,851,914 10,000
11 687,382,288,410 10,000
19 11 1 20 4 30 22 64 4
20 5 1 20 10 31 23 53
20 11 1 21 4 30 13 46 1
21 5 1 21 10 31 6 61 9
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21 11 1 22 4 30 5 12 6

22 5 1 22 10 31 4 63 9

22 11 1 23 4 30 4 40 2

23 5 1 23 10 31 4 06 2

23 11 1 24 4 30 3 92 9

24 5 1 24 10 31 3 97 2

24 11 1 25 4 30 3 65 5

25 5 1 25 10 31 3 39 1

25 11 1 26 4 30 2 43 5

26 5 1 26 10 31 1 86 4

26 11 1 27 4 30 1 39 6

27 5 1 27 10 31 1 8 1

27 11 1 28 4 30 1 54 2

28 5 1 28 10 31 0 04 2

28 11 1 29 4 30 0 00 3

29 5 1 29 10 31 0 00 1

19 11 1 20 4 30 0.22

20 5 1 20 10 31 0.23

20 11 1 21 4 30 0.13

21 5 1 21 10 31 0.06

21 11 1 22 4 30 0.05

22 5 1 22 10 31 0.04

22 11 1 23 4 30 0.04

23 5 1 23 10 31 0.04

23 11 1 24 4 30 0.03

24 5 1 24 10 31 0.03

24 11 1 25 4 30 0.03

25 5 1 25 10 31 0.03

25 11 1 26 4 30 0.02

26 5 1 26 10 31 0.01

26 11 1 27 4 30 0.01

27 5 1 27 10 31 0.01

27 11 1 28 4 30 0.01

28 5 1 28 10 31 0.00

28 11 1 29 4 30 0.00

29 5 1 29 10 31 0.00

100

19 11 1 20 4 30 704,235,046,025 734,055,853,489 | 250,629,786,624
20 5 1 20 10 31 726,647,841,893 730,387,750,044 | 246,889,878,473
20 11 1 21 4 30 657,683,049,068 670,394,101,627 | 234,178,825,914
21 5 1 21 10 31 668,891,421,290 677,908,143,440 | 225,162,103,764
21 11 1 22 4 30 692,604,032,138 680,395,431,812 | 237,370,704,090
22 5 1 22 10 31 617,908,477,904 629,890,843,474 | 225,388,338,520
22 11 1 23 4 30 770,065,459,647 737,660,684,695 | 257,793,113,472
23 5 1 23 10 31 683,713,670,831 686,761,799,841 | 254,744,984 ,462
23 11 1 24 4 30 867,830,705,814 827,257,696,885 | 295,317,993,391
24 5 1 24 10 31 769,049,979,777 777,798,908,636 | 286,569,064,532
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24 11 1 25 4 30 1,416,977,180,785 | 1,274,252,144,815 | 429,294,100,502
25 5 1 25 10 31 1,360,571,649,247 | 1,367,274,923,428 | 422,590,826,321
25 11 1 26 4 30 1,241,123,872,852 | 1,225,217,604,986 | 438,497,094,187
26 5 1 26 10 31 1,132,998,016,058 | 1,125,174,046,897 | 446,321,063,348
26 11 1 27 4 30 1,929,938,024,063 | 1,709,285,804,741 | 666,973,282,670
27 5 1 27 10 31 1,540,222,286,243 | 1,563,175,104,739 | 644,020,464,174
27 11 1 28 4 30 1,121,336,935,572 | 1,167,294,751,169 | 598,062,648,577
28 5 1 28 10 31 1,074,022,477,781 | 1,046,514,111,321 | 625,571,015,037
28 11 1 29 4 30 1,554,205,383,035 | 1,489,478,597,492 | 690,297,800,580
29 5 1 29 10 31 1,516,396,223,887 | 1,503,493,239,122 | 703,200,785,345
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29 4 30 29 10 31
621,297,843,252 614,200,885,502
71,999,966,852 88,999,966,412
693,297,810,104 703,200,851,914
693,297,810,104 703,200,851,914
2,999,999,922 d
2,999,999,922 -
2,999,999,922 i

690,297,800,580

703,200,785,345

9,602 66,569
690,297,810,182 703,200,851,914
690,297,810,182 703,200,851,914
693,297,810,104 703,200,851,914
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28 11 1 29 5 1
29 4 30 29 10 31

161,290 129,927

161,290 129,927

161,290 129,927

161,290 129,927

161,290 129,927

58,483 9,602

210,171 72,960

9,602 66,569
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29 4 30 29 10 31
625,571,015,037 690,297,800,580
1,554,205,383,035 1,516,396,223,887
1,489,478,597,492 1,503,493,239,122
690,297,800,580 703,200,785,345
1.0000 1.0000
10,000 10,000
28 11 1 29 4 30
219,773 210,171
29 5 1 29 10 31
139,529 72,960
28 11 1 29 5 1
29 4 30 29 10 31
26 198
29 4 30 29 10 31
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6,000,000,000

5,999,995,232
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1,000,000,000

2,000,000,000

1,999,999,062

5,000,000,000

4,999,993,421

2,000,000,000

1,999,999,948

2,000,000,000

2,000,000,000

3,000,000,000
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